
17th July 2025

Roll No Name Existing Branch 1st sem SGPA 2nd sem SGPA CGPA New Branch New Roll No.

202402051050 Adarsh Sunar FET 9 8.95 8.98 CE-1 202402013085

202401031043 Jeet Bezbaruah ECE 8.15 8.1 8.13 CE-2 202402013086

202402051028 Rituraj Deka FET 8.5 6.9 7.7 CE-3 202402013087

202402051011 Purniteresa Basumatary FET 7.35 6.3 6.85 CE-4 202402013088

202402051051 Hiyashree kashyap FET 6.55 6.75 6.65 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402031026 Kapil Dev Barman ECE 7.1 6.15 6.63 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051023 Karnel Boro FET 7.4 5.7 6.55 CE-5 202402013089

202402051041 HIMANSHU DEKA FET 7.2 5.85 6.53 LIMIT EXCEEDED

202402021049 Banjaisa Basumatary CSE 6.35 6.65 6.5 LIMIT EXCEEDED

202402021085 Sarfina Aktara CSE 6.2 6.7 6.45 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402031016 Kaushal Narzary ECE 6.4 6 6.4 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061055 Jeet Raj Basumatary IE 6.25 6.45 6.35 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061056 Dhananjoy Brahma IE 3.35 3.15 6.33 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061011 HALIM SHEIKH IE 6.5 6.05 6.28 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051016 Amit Saha FET 6.15 6.15 6.15 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051046 Mausumi Brahma FET 6.1 6.1 6.1 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061019 Denkhw kumar Brahma IE 6.3 6.1 6.1 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051016 Amit Saha FET 6.15 5.85 6 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051053 Krishnanggi Das FET 6.1 6.4 5.75 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051025 Kareena Narzary FET 6.3 5 5.65 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061027 Pluto Brahma Choudhury IE 6.2 4.25 5.23 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402031022 Sanswrang Basumatary ECE 4.35 4.35 4.35 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061023 Mwkthang Basumatary IE 4.4 3.9 4.15 NOT ELIGIBLE

Branch Change Status Notification for Diploma and B.Tech 3rd Semester Students

This is to inform all concerned students that the Branch Change process for Diploma and B.Tech 3rd Semester students has been successfully 

completed in accordance with the institutional guidelines. Students who have been allotted new branches are required to report to the 

Admission Cell for verification of their CGPA and academic eligibility for confirmation of the branch change on 18th July 2025 sharp at 11:00 

AM.

B.Tech in Civil Engineering



B.Tech in Computer Science Engineering

Roll No Name Existing Branch 1st sem SGPA 2nd sem SGPA CGPA New Branch New Roll No.

202402031062 Ankush Kumar ECE 8.55 8.7 8.63 CSE-1 202402023115

202402031045 Jubin Das Ece 8.65 8.3 8.48 CSE-2 202402023116

202402031020 Kishor Sarkar ECE 7.5 8.25 7.88 CSE-3 202402023117

202402031036 MEGHNATH SHAW ECE 7.8 7.6 7.7 CSE-4 202402023118

202402031041 Adhiraj Dutta ECE 7.8 7.5 7.65 LIMIT EXCEEDED

202402061012 Didwm Narzary IE 7.65 7.43 7.54 CSE-5 202402023119

202402031014 Saumyadittya kr das ECE 7.55 7.25 7.4 LIMIT EXCEEDED

202402031055 DIBYAJYOTI DEKA ECE 7.3 7.35 7.32 LIMIT EXCEEDED

202402051008 Khushi Gupta FET 7.25 7.25 7.25 CSE-6 202402023120

202402031025 Debajeet Paul ECE 7.25 7.05 7.15 LIMIT EXCEEDED

202402051011 Purniteresa Basumatary FET 7.35 6.3 6.85 LIMIT EXCEEDED

202402051051 Hiyashree kashyap FET 6.55 6.75 6.65 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402031026 Kapil Dev Barman ECE 7.1 6.15 6.63 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051041 Himanshu Deka FET 7.2 5.85 6.53 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402031016 Kaushal Narzary ECE 6.4 6 6.4 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061055 Jeet Raj Basumatary IE 6.25 6.45 6.35 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061055 Jeet Raj Basumatary IE 6.25 6.45 6.35 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061056 Dhananjoy Brahma IE 3.35 3.15 6.33 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061062 Arundhati Sarma IE 6.55 5.35 6.25 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051016 Amit Saha FET 6.15 6.15 6.15 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402031027 Raj Dutta ECE 5.85 6.45 6.15 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061019 Denkhw kumar Brahma IE 6.3 6.1 6.1 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051046 Mausumi Brahma FET 6.1 6.1 6.1 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051016 Amit Saha FET 6.15 5.85 6 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061062 Arundhati Sarma IE 6.55 5.35 5.95 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061016 Abhijit nath IE 6.2 4.35 5.25 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061023 Mwkthang Basumatary IE 4.4 3.9 4.15 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061008 Bibek Basumatary IE 0.25 4 2.13 NOT ELIGIBLE



B.Tech in Electronics & Communications Engineering

Roll No Name Existing Branch 1st sem SGPA 2nd sem SGPA CGPA New Branch New Roll No.

202402061010 Samir Hussain Ansari IE 9.05 8.75 8.9 ECE-1 202302033075

202402061030 Dikshita Biswa IE 8.6 7.75 8.18 ECE-2 202302033076

202402061034 Sosanka Saikia IE 8.35 7.35 7.85 ECE-3 202302033077

202402061049 PRIYANGSHU BHARALI IE 7.55 7.6 7.58 ECE-4 202302033078

202402051008 Khushi Gupta FET 7.25 7.25 7.25 LIMIT EXCEEDED

202402051041 Himanshu Deka FET 7.2 5.85 6.53 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402021085 Sarfina Aktara CSE 6.2 6.7 6.45 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061055 Jeet Raj Basumatary IE 6.25 6.45 6.35 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061056 Dhananjoy Brahma IE 3.35 3.15 6.33 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061011 HALIM SHEIKH IE 6.5 6.05 6.28 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061062 Arundhati Sarma IE 6.55 5.35 6.25 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051046 Mausumi Brahma FET 6.1 6.1 6.1 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061019 Denkhw kumar Brahma IE 6.3 6.1 6.1 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061001 Unshwrang Basumatary IE 6.2 5.95 6.08 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061062 Arundhati Sarma IE 6.55 5.35 5.95 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061018 Ringkhangsa Basumatary IE 6.25 5.2 5.73 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061016 Abhijit nath IE 6.2 4.35 5.25 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061027 Pluto Brahma Choudhury IE 6.2 4.25 5.23 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061023 Mwkthang Basumatary IE 4.4 3.9 4.15 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402061008 Bibek Basumatary IE 0.25 4 2.13 NOT ELIGIBLE

B.Tech in Instrumentation Engineering

Roll No Name Existing Branch 1st sem SGPA 2nd sem SGPA CGPA New Branch

202402021085 Sarfina Aktara CSE 6.2 6.7 6.45 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402031015 Jutismita Das ECE 5.95 3.85 4.9 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402051051 Hiyashree kashyap FET 6.55 6.75 6.65 NOT ELIGIBLE

202402031016 Kaushal Narzary ECE 6.4 6 6.4 NOT ELIGIBLE

B.Tech in Food Engineering & Technology

Roll No Name Existing Branch 1st sem SGPA 2nd sem SGPA CGPA New Branch

202402061008 Bibek Basumatary IE 0.25 4 2.13 NOT ELIGIBLE



Diploma in Civil Engineering

Roll No Name Existing Branch 1st sem SGPA 2nd sem SGPA CGPA New Branch New Roll No.

202401021005 Dalina Basumatary CSE 7.61 7.55 7.58 CE 202401013035

202401031012 Lisha Mochahary ECE 7.11 6.7 6.7 CE 202401013036

202401031027 Kangkan kalita ECE 6.67 5.6 6.153 NOT ELIGIBLE

202401051005 Nikita Rabha Fpt 6.28 5.5 5.87 NOT ELIGIBLE

202401061002 Sarif Ali CAI 4.11 1.55 4.11 NOT ELIGIBLE

202401021019 Nerswn Kumar Brahma CSE 2.44 5.3 3.95 NOT ELIGIBLE

Diploma in Computer Science Engineering

Roll No Name Existing Branch 1st sem SGPA 2nd sem SGPA CGPA New Branch New Roll No.

202401011003 Kshitiz Singh CE 8.44 6.75 7.55 CSE 202401023035

Diploma in Electronics & Communications Engineering

Roll No Name Existing Branch 1st sem SGPA 2nd sem SGPA CGPA Remarks

202401061002 Sarif Ali CAI 4.11 1.55 4.11 NOT ELIGIBLE

Member Secy.

Admission Cell, CITK


